
Warwickshire  

 

Are Getting Together at Shirehall  

In Warwick 

On Tuesday 5th April, 6.30pm 

 

 

 

1. Updates from last meeting - Recent Achievements/Events coming up 

 

 

 

2. Makbul Kasli – CiCC Evaluation 

 

 

 

3. Nigel Dixon – Emergency Duty Team 

 

 

4. Georgina Taylor & Daniel Nash – Apprenticeship Hub 

 

 

 

5. Corporate Parenting Panel 

 Messages to Councillors 

 Feedback from Councillor on CPP work and progress 

 

Any Other Business  

 

Let me know if you want to add anything to the list above! 

Shin: 07771 513 742 or shinderpaulbhangal@warwickshire.gov.uk 

 

mailto:shinderpaulbhangal@warwickshire.gov.uk


 

Children in Care Council  

Meeting Dates for 2015 & 2016 

Meeting Dates Times & Venue Address Meeting Venue 
 

Tues 20th Jan 2015 

6.30 – 830pm 
 

 

 

 

Shire Hall 
Warwickshire County Council 

Shire Hall 
Warwick 
CV34 4RL 

 

Results Evening 

 

Tues 10th Feb 2015 

 

Saltisford 

 

Tues 3rd March 2015 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Tues 14th April 2015 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Tues 5th May 2015 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Tues 9th June 2015 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Tues 7th July 2015 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Tues 8th Sept 2015 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Tues 6th October 2015 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Tues 3rd Nov 2015 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Tues 8th Dec 2015 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Tues 12th January 2016 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Reward night  

 

Ten Pin Bowling L/Spa 

 

Tues 1st March 2016 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Tues 5th April 2016 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Tues 10th May 2016 

 

Shire Hall 

 

Tues 7th June 2016 

 

Shire Hall 
 

Transport can be provided. You just need to contact Shin  

07771 513 742 or shinderpaulbhangal@warwickshire.gov.uk 

 

mailto:shinderpaulbhangal@warwickshire.gov.uk

